PRIMERA DIVISION

GOLF 810 LA PARTIDA
Capt: JOSE LUIS COBO JIMENEZ Capt: JOSE JUAN SERRANO ALTET
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LV60411353
LV60946208
LV60267057
LV60207668
LV09323329
LV64186029
LV60265269
LV64103082

LV60432468
LV60264388
LV57512746
LV57973359

TITULARES
ABEL CAMARA ARNAIZ
JOAN MARTINEZ VACHAL
JOSE LUIS COBO JIMENEZ
RODOLFO NADAL SORIANO
FRANCISCO LOPEZ COSTELL
JOAQUIN SERRANO LILLO
JOSE MANUEL QUILEZ FENOLL
JESUS QUESADA POLO
SUPLENTES
KWOK KEI HUNG CHOW (SANTI)
FERNANDO DEL MORAL
JUAN A. BOTELLA GARCIA
JOSE ANTONIO CALERO

0N U W N

=N

LV09126894
LV09076512
LV09204955
LV09644130
LV00905433
LV25107348
LV09322328
LV09937914

LV74433976
LV09327613
LV25966041
LV09093990

TITULARES

JOSE JUAN SERRANO ALTET

JESUS FRANCISCO GRAU GOMEZ

JOSE MANUEL RODRIGUEZ VILLENA

JOSE MARIA AGUIRRE BILBAO

MANUEL GARCIA GALVEZ

EMILIO FERNANDEZ ANDREU

MIGUEL ANGEL MARTI DOLERA

RAMON SALAR CHAZARRA
SUPLENTES

GREGORIO GIMENEZ GOMIZ

TRINITARIO MINGUEZ GARCIA.

JOSE ANTONIO MARTINEZ FERRANDEZ

JOSE MIGUEL FERRANDEZ BERENGUER

NT DEL LLOP ILLICE AUGUSTA GOLF
Capt: MARTIN EASTGATE Capt: GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE ALBERTO
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FORTY BETON BRUT
Capt. EMILIO DEL BARRIO HINAREJO
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LV26053099
LV26917423
LV26923331
LV26891596
LV26992279
LV26380436
LV26080693
LV26903581

LV26955481
LV26313274
LV26957502
LV26372955

LV70439641
LV70284632
LV70115123
LV70323525
LV70921347
LV12261601
LV99939545
LV60245800

LV12907438
LV00148712
LV70922221
LV70806114

TITULARES
MARTIN EASTGATE
JAMIE SMITH
IAN KNIGHT
JOHN FORRESTER
STUART LICKESS
WINSTON BLACKWOOD
MARK WAKEHAM
LARS TIGERBERG

SUPLENTES
KEVIN HAWKINS
DAVE PELLING
TIM IREDALE
ANDY FULLERTON

TITULARES
VICTOR MANUEL MARTINEZ GARCIA
FRANCISCO JOSE GARCIA LACAL
VICENTE BONMATI ROSELLO
FRANCISCO JAVIER TORRES PEREZ
MIGUEL ANGEL BOTELLA PASTOR
ASTERIO ANTOLIN FERNANDEZ
VICENTE LAHOZ DE LA MUELA
EMILIO DEL BARRIO HINAREJO
SUPLENTES
RAUL LOPEZ PARDO
CARLOS CARBONELL CANO
JUAN CARLOS BARBOSA CARVAJAL
CARLOS SALDANA ARJOMIL
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TITULARES
LV57044048 ALEGRE LOZANO, JOSE MANUEL
LV99937618 GARCIA GARCIA, JOSE ALBERTO
LV26930521 COQUILLAT VICENTE, DIEGO
LV26934548 RODRIGO VELASCO, JOSE LUIS
LV99929179 MATUTE LAVIN, MIGUEL
LV26949030 LOPEZ FERNANDEZ EMILIANO
LV26909671 RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, SERAPIO
LV26779340 RIBERA LLORENS, JULIO
SUPLENTES
LV26382672 JUAREZ RECHE, MANUEL
LV99948725 DELAMO MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO
LV26930396 DARMON , DAVID
LV2626493414 JEUDY DOMINIQUE
ALIMONGUIS
Capt: HERNANDEZ VARGAS ,JOSE ANTONIO
TITULARES
LV60883780 HERNANDEZ VARGAS ,JOSE ANTONIO
LV60094463 MARTINEZ GARCIA,ELADIO
LV70315083 DE LA HERA BANOS,DAVID
LV12950244 BOYANO RUANO ,ALFONSO
LV12160265 COVACEVIC ,DANIEL
LV70397541 ARMERO ARJONA, EMILIO
LV57189748 MARTIN ANDARIAS,FRANCISCO
LV60198815 COLINA BARRETO,ROGER LUIS
SUPLENTES
LV12249893 CONESA SANCHEZ,PEDRO
LV70328482 SERRENO GARCIA,JUAN ANTONIO
LV12398631 MORENO ROCA, JESUS
LV70808258 MANJON GARCIA,ANDRES

THE CELTS LEVANTE THE CELTS PONIENTE
Capt: JOHN O'BRIEN Capt: NIALL MURRAY

0N U W N

=N

IMED SENIOR
Capt: RIPOLL BORJA, JOSE FRANCISCO

N U W N

=N

LV32756261
LV32453613
LV32898306
LV32987806
LV32958609
LV32966856
LV32762183
LV32169437

LV32929840
LV32169436
LV32964952
LV32905645

LV03092945
LV15133603
LV03015078
LV03428675
LV15503542
LV65088156
LV65139828
LV15670718

LV15033741
LV53016286
LV15423809
LV15405432

TITULARES
JOHN O'BRIEN
DENIS MCCORMACK
TONY BURNS
CLIVE JENKINS
ALAN CAMPBELL
MARK PALMER
CAMILLUS FITZPATRICK
TERRY FITZGERALD

SUPLENTES
BOB SMITH
STEVE HOPKINS
PAUL RAINEY
NICHOLAS BROOKS

TITULARES

RIPOLL BORJA, JOSE FRANCISCO

RAMOS CRUZ, GUILLERMO

BARBER PONT, PEDRO

FERRER PEREZ, VICENTE JOSE

ALONSO BALAGUER, EMILIO

RICO FONT, JOSE CARMELO

HYUN SUK CHO

DIAZ-HEREDERO GOMEZ, JESUS
SUPLENTES

PINTOR PUERTA, JUAN

BUENDIA FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL

PASTOR CANTO, AGUSTIN ALFONSO

CASTANO ASPAS,JOSE RAMON
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LV32061940
LV32940853
LV32892783
LV32819416
LV32437317
LV32962334
LV32920067
LV32947754

LV32966058
LV32920069
LV32770675
LV32989293

TITULARES
NIALL MURRAY
STEVE FORMBY
DAVE STOCKTON
ALISDAIR MCLEAN
STUART TOSH
HENRY MOONEY
KENNY MC GEEHAN
PAT MCLOUGHLIN
SUPLENTES
TOM CONWAY
GORDON MONTGOMERY
TERRY LEWIS
PETER WYATT



SEGUNDA DIVISION

POR LO ALTO BIGASTRO GOLF
Capt: DIAZ ESPINOSA, JOAQUIN GABRIEL Capt: ESPINOSA PEREZ, ALFREDO

TITULARES TITULARES
LV70078202 OLIVER FERRANDEZ ANTONIO LV73446324 ESPINOSA PEREZ, ALFREDO
LV70983400 IVANEZ CREMADES, ANTONIO LV25414480 DAVID PATRICK COULON
LV70934838 MONTES TORREGROSA, FERNANDO ]J. LV25693344 RUIZ MARTINEZ, MANUEL DEL JESUS
LV57934825 MORENO BEREA FCO JAVIER LV25693348 CAMPILLO ORTUNO, JUAN FRANCISCO
LV65993747 MARTINEZ MARTINEZ, FRANCISCO LV25693347 CAMPILLO ORTUNO, MANUEL
LV70942401 DIAZ ESPINOSA, JOAQUIN GABRIEL LV15403135 MOYA MOYA, EVARISTO
LV65948413 MEDINA MARTINEZ, JOSE ENRIQUE LV74899582 BRINES SOLANES, SALVADOR
LV57981853 SANCHEZ VALDEPENAS, FRANCISCO LV73458337 SANCHEZ LOPEZ, JOSE

SUPLENTES SUPLENTES
1 LOPEZ ALCANTUD, FRANCISCO JOSE LV55458336 HUERTAS RODRIGUEZ, ANTONIO
2 NAVARRO DE DIEGO GRISTOBAL LV25983168 SIDEBOTTOM , HOWARD GEORGE
8 MALLAVIA MARIN, RICARDO LV00893046 ALCAINA ESQUIVA, JOSE MANUEL
4 MANGADA PRADOS, CARLOS LV99972146 JIMENEZ LARA, EUGENIO

PIN HIGH JAVEA
Capt: PAUL WEEKS Capt: EDWARD HALSE

TITULARES TITULARES
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1 LV26991791 PAUL WEEKS 1 LV08820057 EDWARD HALSE

2 LV26922253 ALLAN MASTERS 2 LV08888944 SIMON POOT

8 LV65072641 LLOYD MURRAY 8 LV08999039 DAVID KERBY

4 LV32983911 ALAN BEACON 4 LV08473464 CHRISTOPHER PRYCE

5 LV73474170 GREAME MILLINGTON 5 LV08911990 DAVID FRENCH

6 LV32909327 MIKE STOTT 6 LV08421845 ROBERT SMITH

7 LV26983272 MICHAEL LAUSCH 7 LV08313986 FRED MACKAY

8 LV26355055 LARS KRISTIANSSON 8 LV08903524 JOHN RAINEY
SUPLENTES SUPLENTES

1 LV65479497 GORDON JEFFERSON 1 LV08381208 ALAN LANGLEY SMITH

2 LV26343411 DANNY WRIGHT 2 LV08809890 KEITH BROTHERS

8 LV26439358 STEVE EDWARDS 8 LV08943662 NEIL PETTMAN

4 LV32066153 KJELL AASEBO 4 LV08929569 PETER LAPORTE

LA NUCIA FORTY PETIMETRE
Capt: JOSE ALFREDO AGULLO LOPEZ Capt: FRANCISCO MESQUIDA MESQUIDA

TITULARES TITULARES

1 1LV79204676 THOMAS GORING 1 1LV70055618 FRANCISCO MESQUIDA MESQUIDA
2 LV15451069 GJON GJERJI VILLA 2 LV70469703 JUAN JOSE MUNOZ BRUSEL
3 LV15091533 FRANCISCO TERUEL PARRA 3 LV70189985 FRANCISCO JAVIER FRAILE MANZANO
4 LV15777895 MANUEL MORALES ENRIQUE 4 LV70191127 FERMIN BARDISA CAMARASA
5 LV16456811 ENRIQUE MURO GONZALEZ 5 1LV70209898 JUAN PENADES MICO
6 LV03947370 FELIPE BOTELLO NUNEZ 6 LV70112324 MIGUEL GALVEZ ALVAREZ
7 LV15369394 FERNANDO PAVIA ALCARAZ 7 1.V70248905 JOSE FELIX RUIZ PEREZ
8 LV15887132 ANDRES CALANCHA ROMAN 8 LV99396344 JAVIER GARCIA SECO
SUPLENTES SUPLENTES
1 1LV15749702 JOSE ALFREDO AGULLO LOPEZ 1 LV70800552 JOSE LUIS PEIRAT FONT
2 LV16938863 MICHAEL MALONE 2 LV70763318 FRANCISCO JAVIER GARCIA SAN ESTEBAN
3 LV15949993 ALFONSO LAGUNA CEREZO 3 LV70642909 EDUARDO IPIENS CASTILLO
4 LV15970116 FELIPE GARCIA GONZALEZ 4 LV70366692 ANTONIO GALLEGO SANCHEZ-GUERRERO

AVANT I'EHPAD
Capt: ERIC PAGES

TITULARES
LV60906208 ERIC PAGES
LV60078655 DANIEL AUBRY
LV57080571 VINCENT KRAFT DE LA SAULX
LV60469563 LAZZIZ GOURAYA
LV26163003 FRANCOIS-XAVIER ORTIZ CANO
LV09490100 JEAN ETJEMESIAN
V09490066 ERIC BOISSINOT
LV60932301 GILLES MOINET

SUPLENTES
LV60933676 JEAN-CHARLES COLINI
LV09490080 MICHEL LUCCIONI
LV60946791 JEAN-LOUIS MOUCHEBOEUF
LV23968259 ETIENNE PILLE
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M8 BENIDORM VALLE DE LAS UVAS
Capt: ESTEBAN PEREZ BOLUFER Capt: CARLOS VIDAL

TITULARES TITULARES
1 LV15364123 ESTEBAN PEREZ BOLUFER 1 LV12209505 JAIME AGULLO MIRALLES
2 1LV00814431 ALEX GARCIA ORTS 2 LV57192129 JOSE FRANCISCO GARCIA CAYUELAS
3 LV15263644 ERIK DEVESA SIK 3 LV70198794 LAUREANO JESUS MARIN PARRA
4 1LV15440449 ANGEL FUSTER RUIZ DE APODACA 4 1LV12429550 JUAN CARLOS ENSENAT FERNANDEZ
5 LV15408632 MIKEL ZAROBE 5 1LV12261882 FRANCISCO JOSE RUIZ TORRE
6 LV15634828 JAVIER MARTINEZ ORIVE 6 LV60141026 JOSE LUIS LOPEZ MINGUEZA
7 LV15741479 FERNANDO MORENO ROJAS 7 LV12190857 GUILLERMO SOLER GIL
8 LV15428141 DANIEL LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 8 LV12156099 GABRIEL ANGEL ISIDRO NIETO
SUPLENTES SUPLENTES
1 LV15635850 JUAN LLINARES PEREZ 1 LV70364879 MIGUEL ANGEL GARCIA LILLO
2 1LV15395234 IGNACIO JAVIER PLANELLS PUCHADES 2 LV12241602 JOSE CLIMENT MECHO
3 LV15948503 FCO. JAVIER GARCIA CUENCA 3 LV12433042 ANTONIO SANTACREU MAS
4 LV15947470 GINES CANAVATE 4 LV12305611 RAFAEL BERNA SALAS

AMIGOTES TAP IN
Capt: CUADRADO GOMIS, JOAQUIN Capt: ROGER GONSALVES

TITULARES TITULARES
1 LV70075592 CUADRADO GOMIS, JOAQUIN 1 LV26967806 ROGER GONSALVES
2 LV70264170 ASENSIO GARCIA, FERNANDO JOSE 2 LV26973593 EDGAR ALONSO ALVAREZ
3 LV70200640 FERRER LLINARES, JOSE FELIPE 3 LV70781948 JOSE ANTONIO VIDAL CORTINA
4 LV70340157 GALLEGO SANCHEZ-GUERRERO, MIGUEL ANGEL 4 LV26805084 STEPHEN DAVID FLEET
5 LV70968019 MONTES GOSALBEZ, JOSE JORGE 5 LV26952050 PAUL WARD
6 LV70220547 SALA SAUMELL, JOSE 6 LV26949992 LIONEL JACKMAN
7 LV70234173 MARTINEZ LOPEZ, FERNANDO 7 LV26983444 DAVID ROBINSON BOWKER
8 LV70281075 PERTUSA MARTINEZ, MIGUEL ANGEL 8 LV26169271 JOHN DENT
SUPLENTES SUPLENTES
1 LV70279087 PERTUSA MARTINEZ, SALVADOR 1 LV00146042 RAFAEL CARDOS CARBONERAS
2 LV70126282 VALIENTE VELASCO, JOSE ANTONIO 2 LV26983441 DAVID STEWART
3 LV00283085 POZO RIVILLA, JUAN CARLOS 3 LV26470659 IVOR TURKINGTON
4 LV70232992 SANCHEZ MARTIN , JOSE LUIS 4 LV26154436 CHRISTOPHER KIVOTOS




